
REGIONAL TOP 25 CATS

place Point Title Cat's Name Breed Owner
1 11918 IW SGC INSUUBUNKAI SHARON OF AMMYCRYSTAL ABYSSINIAN AKEMI TAGUCHI
2 11855 IW SGC TASSOROSSO THE KING OF BOOFOOWOO PERSIAN KAORU INOUE
3 11764 IW SGC MEDUSA NOZOMI NAKINI ARAZU BENGAL ATSUKI MAEYAMA
4 11251 IW SGC CHIEKO'S DAY DREAM/ID PERSIAN CHIEKO SAITOH
5 11133 IW SGC WILLIAMINA ZERUEL OF OHEDO MAINE COON MIKA KIMIYAMA
6 10869 IW SGC FANTARJA PRINCESS OPHELIA NORWEGIAN FOREST YUMIKO SOTOZAKI
7 10794 IW SGC RUMPLTEEZA THE BLUE DUDE/ID MAINE COON SACHIE YUMOTO
8 10429 RW SGC BRITISHKINGS MARINE FORD BRITISH SHORTHAIR RYOKO YAMAGUCHI
8 10429 RW SGC LITTLEMEW DAICHI NORWEGIAN FOREST KAZUO/KEIKO TAKAHASHI
10 10277 RW SGC BRETTACHTAL'S ROLLS ROYCE/CF PERSIAN KAORU INOUE
11 9962 RW SGC DORRYMAMA ARTHUR NORWEGIAN FOREST RIEKO SUGIURA
12 9538 RW SGC PSEPIA CECIL SINGAPURA IKUYO TAKASE
13 9502 RW SGC NEKOMORI GOD AMERICAN SHORTHAIR DAISUKE MATSUMURA
14 9259 RW SGC LALADOLL PRINCE RYU OF FARANDOLL RAGDOLL SHUNICHI/KAORU KURODA
15 8863 RW VERT MOMOTARO RUSSIAN BLUE MIDORI SATO
16 8782 RW SGC LEOSTAR ANGE EXOTIC SHORTHAIR TOMOKO TAKAHASHI/SHIGERU ISHIKAWA
17 8530 IW QGC FURREAL REINA STAR OF DOLCEMADRE RAGDOLL HIROKO KANAO/MARY RIDDELL
18 8439 RW SGC MINAMIFUJI CARL LUISE BENGAL YOSHINAO OKAMOTO
19 8430 RW SGC CATUSPARKUNIO WILLIAM BRITISH SHORTHAIR AKIKO MOROKI
20 8398 RW SGC MANGALA MINAKO OF PSEPIA/ID SINGAPURA IKUYO TAKASE
21 8342 RW SGC LAVES JEAN/ID EXOTIC SHORTHAIR SHIGEKI/TAKAKO TAKADA
22 7344 RW SGC WINDMILL EVAN RAGDOLL MICHIKO MIYA
23 7256 IW SGC WILLIAMINA RED RYDER MAINE COON MICHIKO/RUSSELL HAGAN
24 6668 RW SGC FANYDOLL PURE WREATH OF IRISPLACE RAGDOLL YUUKI INAGAKI
25 6375 RW SGC MARIMAKI MEISON TONKINESE SETSUKO MAKIUCHI

(26) 6345 RW QGC SINGLIKE DEAREST BRITISH LONGHAIR JUNICHI/YUMIKO YASUI
(27) 5952 RW SGC CHIEKO BARBIE DOLL PERSIAN CHIEKO SAITOH
(28) 5795 RW SGC CANON ARGENT OF CHANTILLYCOON MAINE COON AYAKO TORISAKA
(29) 5442 RW SGC REGENCYRAGS BRAVO BRAVO BRAVISSIMO RAGDOLL RUMI SHIBATA
(30) 5306 RW QGC HIKOMA A SARARA BURMESE MASAYUKI OKADA



REGIONAL TOP 25 LONGHAIR CATS

place Point Title Cat's Name Breed Owner
1 11855 IW SGC TASSOROSSO THE KING OF BOOFOOWOO PERSIAN KAORU INOUE
2 11251 IW SGC CHIEKO'S DAY DREAM/ID PERSIAN CHIEKO SAITOH
3 11133 IW SGC WILLIAMINA ZERUEL OF OHEDO MAINE COON MIKA KIMIYAMA
4 10869 IW SGC FANTARJA PRINCESS OPHELIA NORWEGIAN FOREST YUMIKO SOTOZAKI
5 10794 IW SGC RUMPLTEEZA THE BLUE DUDE/ID MAINE COON SACHIE YUMOTO
6 10429 RW SGC LITTLEMEW DAICHI NORWEGIAN FOREST KAZUO/KEIKO TAKAHASHI
7 10277 RW SGC BRETTACHTAL'S ROLLS ROYCE/CF PERSIAN KAORU INOUE
8 9962 RW SGC DORRYMAMA ARTHUR NORWEGIAN FOREST RIEKO SUGIURA
9 9259 RW SGC LALADOLL PRINCE RYU OF FARANDOLL RAGDOLL SHUNICHI/KAORU KURODA
10 8530 IW QGC FURREAL REINA STAR OF DOLCEMADRE RAGDOLL HIROKO KANAO/MARY RIDDELL
11 7344 RW SGC WINDMILL EVAN RAGDOLL MICHIKO MIYA
12 7256 IW SGC WILLIAMINA RED RYDER MAINE COON MICHIKO/RUSSELL HAGAN
13 6668 RW SGC FANYDOLL PURE WREATH OF IRISPLACE RAGDOLL YUUKI INAGAKI
14 6345 RW QGC SINGLIKE DEAREST BRITISH LONGHAIR JUNICHI/YUMIKO YASUI
15 5952 RW SGC CHIEKO BARBIE DOLL PERSIAN CHIEKO SAITOH
16 5795 RW SGC CANON ARGENT OF CHANTILLYCOON MAINE COON AYAKO TORISAKA
17 5442 RW SGC REGENCYRAGS BRAVO BRAVO BRAVISSIMO RAGDOLL RUMI SHIBATA
18 5177 RW CAJUNRAGDOLLS ZURIEL RAGDOLL ZE ZHANG
19 5034 RW QGC SUZUCOON LIEBE GLORIA MAINE COON KAORI/TOSHIHIKO SHIRATANI
20 4448 RW WILLIAMINA RAMIEL OF OHEDO MAINE COON MIKA KIMIYAMA
21 4431 RW SGC TIMARACOON'S RALPH LAUREN/ID MAINE COON HIDEYUKI DODO
22 3999 RW SGC YATAZAKA ROCK OF OHEDO MAINE COON MIKA KIMIYAMA
23 3711 RW QGC WILLIAMINA COWBOY BEBOP MAINE COON MICHIKO/RUSSELL HAGAN
24 3632 RW QGC REDDOOR HARUMA OF VINCULO RAGDOLL KAZUMI TOMARI
25 3533 RW TINGARA RIO MAINE COON OSAMU/MAYUMI HIJIKATA

(26) 3529 QGC SHONANCATS JULIET OF POPOKILANI MAINE COON YUKARI/YASUYUKI ENDO
(27) 3391 SGC BURST AUSTIN OF BLOOMING RAGDOLL CHIAO CHUN HUANG AND CHUNG YUAN JU
(28) 3279 QGC PRINCEPRINCESS MICHELLE NORWEGIAN FOREST HIROMI KANO
(29) 3168 RW QGC LITTLEMEW HULK OF HERBALMEOW NORWEGIAN FOREST ASAKO HOJO
(30) 3018 RW SGC CATSAI THE MOON LAKE NORWEGIAN FOREST KIYOMI ABE



REGIONAL TOP 25 SHORTHAIR CATS

place Point Title Cat's Name Breed Owner
1 11918 IW SGC INSUUBUNKAI SHARON OF AMMYCRYSTAL ABYSSINIAN AKEMI TAGUCHI
2 11764 IW SGC MEDUSA NOZOMI NAKINI ARAZU BENGAL ATSUKI MAEYAMA
3 10429 RW SGC BRITISHKINGS MARINE FORD BRITISH SHORTHAIR RYOKO YAMAGUCHI
4 9538 RW SGC PSEPIA CECIL SINGAPURA IKUYO TAKASE
5 9502 RW SGC NEKOMORI GOD AMERICAN SHORTHAIR DAISUKE MATSUMURA
6 8863 RW VERT MOMOTARO RUSSIAN BLUE MIDORI SATO
7 8782 RW SGC LEOSTAR ANGE EXOTIC SHORTHAIR TOMOKO TAKAHASHI/SHIGERU ISHIKAWA
8 8439 RW SGC MINAMIFUJI CARL LUISE BENGAL YOSHINAO OKAMOTO
9 8430 RW SGC CATUSPARKUNIO WILLIAM BRITISH SHORTHAIR AKIKO MOROKI
10 8398 RW SGC MANGALA MINAKO OF PSEPIA/ID SINGAPURA IKUYO TAKASE
11 8342 RW SGC LAVES JEAN/ID EXOTIC SHORTHAIR SHIGEKI/TAKAKO TAKADA
12 6375 RW SGC MARIMAKI MEISON TONKINESE SETSUKO MAKIUCHI
13 5306 RW QGC HIKOMA A SARARA BURMESE MASAYUKI OKADA
14 5085 RW SGC LESPLUSHES IGGY CHARTREUX AKIKO ISHIMURA
15 4120 RW QGC HIKOMA A AKANE BURMESE MASAYUKI OKADA
16 4112 RW QGC KANESEI GONZO BRITISH SHORTHAIR OSAMU SHIMIZU
17 3877 RW MINAMIFUJI LEIA OJO SCOTTISH FOLD YOSHINAO OKAMOTO
18 3760 RW SGC MARIROSE DANA SPHYNX NAOYUKI KISHI
19 3725 RW SGC MARIEBENGAL NEXT GENERATION BENGAL HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAI
20 3432 RW SGC MARIROSE MIRACLE MISCHA SPHYNX NAOYUKI KISHI
21 3392 RW SGC JASMINTEA SMILE MUSEUM PIECE SCOTTISH FOLD MINAKO SUGIMORI
22 3352 RW QGC MINAMIFUJI QUEEN MISOKA RUSSIAN BLUE YOSHINAO OKAMOTO
23 3302 RW QGC MINAMIFUJI VANESSA MAC BENGAL YOSHINAO OKAMOTO
24 3297 RW MINAMIFUJI SILVER VENUS RUSSIAN BLUE YOSHINAO OKAMOTO
25 3188 RW SGC ZAWADI LULU OF MEDUSA BENGAL ATSUKI MAEYAMA

(26) 3100 QGC MOUNTTEINE KOTETSU OF KANESEI BRITISH SHORTHAIR OSAMU SHIMIZU
(27) 2935 AMMYCRYSTAL DANJURO OF JYKFIELD AMERICAN SHORTHAIR KIYOTERU HITOMI
(28) 2691 SGC MICKEY SU CHIA HOO EXOTIC SHORTHAIR WEN LIN SU
(29) 2610 TGC CATCREST ROXY BENGAL KIWAKO EGUCHI
(30) 2593 QGC MEDUSA SILVER LINING MUSE BENGAL ATSUKI MAEYAMA



REGIONAL TOP 25 KITTENS

place Point Title Cat's Name Breed Owner
1 7454 IW FURREAL REINA STAR OF DOLCEMADRE RAGDOLL HIROKO KANAO/MARY RIDDELL
2 6539 IW CHIEKO'S DAY DREAM/ID PERSIAN CHIEKO SAITOH
3 5974 RW LITTLEHUNTER FUGA OF MINAMIFUJI BENGAL YOSHINAO OKAMOTO
4 5932 RW BEFALSETTO SYURAOU HIMALAYAN CHIHARU HISHIKURA
5 5911 RW HERBALMEOW ILYA THE EPIC HERO NORWEGIAN FOREST ASAKO HOJO
6 5879 IW WILLIAMINA ZERUEL OF OHEDO MAINE COON MIKA KIMIYAMA
7 5862 RW FANTARJA FAIRY TINKER BELL NORWEGIAN FOREST YUMIKO SOTOZAKI
8 5855 RW ALCYONE BARON ROTTA SELKIRK REX AKANE MAIHARA
9 5820 RW BLUETREASURE JOAN CHARTREUX KIYOKO KOBAYASHI
10 5619 RW NEKOMORI INFINITE AMERICAN SHORTHAIR DAISUKE MATSUMURA
11 5605 RW WILLIAMINA RAMIEL OF OHEDO MAINE COON MIKA KIMIYAMA
12 5349 RW DEARS EARTH OF NEKOMORI/CF AMERICAN SHORTHAIR DAISUKE MATSUMURA
13 5255 RW LITTLEMEW HULK OF HERBALMEOW NORWEGIAN FOREST ASAKO HOJO
14 5237 RW FURRYCATS ROSE LILAS OF DOUDOU BRITISH SHORTHAIR MAYUMI NISHIMURA
15 5217 RW POPOKILANI HERBERT MAINE COON YASUYUKI/YUKARI ENDO
16 5200 RW FORESTFAIRY LOVERY NANA NORWEGIAN FOREST SATOMI KANDA
17 5158 RW TINGARA RAYLEIGH MAINE COON OSAMU/MAYUMI HIJIKATA
18 5024 RW MOUNTTEINE SESCHU BRITISH SHORTHAIR HISAKO OTO
19 5001 RW CHIEKO EVANGELINE H AND H PERSIAN CHIEKO SAITOH
20 4989 RW WILLIAMINA CANDICE MAINE COON TOSHIKO/SEIJIRO OHNISHI
21 4967 RW MARIMAKI JULIAN TONKINESE KANA HASEGAWA
22 4951 RW LEOSTAR ANGE EXOTIC SHORTHAIR TOMOKO TAKAHASHI/SHIGERU ISHIKAWA
23 4872 RW ANGELIQDOLL ZOMBIE RAGDOLL YOSHIKO HIROSE
24 4772 RW PSEPIA CECIL SINGAPURA IKUYO TAKASE
25 4729 RW MEDUSA PRINCESS NOVA BENGAL ATSUKI MAEYAMA

(26) 4684 MOUNTTEINE HANAE BRITISH SHORTHAIR SADA KUSABA
(27) 4596 STARCHILD MORNING BIRD RUSSIAN BLUE KEIKO FURUTA
(28) 4396 NEKOMORI GLORIA AMERICAN SHORTHAIR DAISUKE MATSUMURA
(29) 4292 RW WILLIAMINA COWBOY BEBOP MAINE COON MICHIKO/RUSSELL HAGAN
(30) 4238 FANTARJA VISCOUNT EDGAR NORWEGIAN FOREST AI SUGITA



REGIONAL TOP 25 Alters

place Point Title Cat's Name Breed Owner
1 10588 IW SGCA FAIRYMOON REN RAGDOLL KENJI/KEIKO UCHIDA
2 10509 IW SGCA AZUREBLUE HANA ICIBAAN OF MIAGOLA NORWEGIAN FOREST NOBUKO YAMADA
3 10123 RW SGCA SHONANCATS GASPARD MAINE COON ASKA SOLANGE VANROOSEBEKE
4 10022 RW SGCA LITTLEMEW OCTOPUS GARDEN NORWEGIAN FOREST KWON SUHEE
5 9049 RW SGCA MILKYMYUS MINA MUNCHKIN LONGHAIR AKIO SAWADA
6 7807 RW SGCA MEDUSA LEO BENGAL KATSUMI HAYASHI
7 7209 RW SGCA LAULEA SAMBA BENGAL KANSEI/HISAKO YATSUDA
8 7113 RW SGCA CLAIR BIOS RAGDOLL YUMIKO MIZUNO
9 7098 RW SGCA HERBALMEOW KAMUI NORWEGIAN FOREST TAKAKO AZUMA
10 7029 RW SGCA FUZZJP DOU DOU WOLFGANG RAGDOLL MIHOKO YAMAMOTO
11 7027 RW SGCA SHONANCATS CHOCOLATE LYNX MAINE COON MINAKO GUNJI
12 6505 RW SGCA CATUSPARKUNIO MARIA BRITISH SHORTHAIR AKIKO MOROKI
13 5715 RW SGCA KIRDCOON ARPEGGIO MAINE COON IKUKO KAMOI
14 5583 RW SGCA DOUDOU KARIN SELKIRK REX SHUGO AND TOMOMI KAWANO
15 5525 RW SGCA LAVES CIEL/ID EXOTIC SHORTHAIR SHIGEKI/TAKAKO TAKADA
16 4705 RW SGCA YUKIUSAGI MIZORE JAPANESE BOBTAIL LONGHAIR YUKIKO TERASHIMA
17 4701 RW SGCA RIEN TSUDURI NORWEGIAN FOREST SACHIKO WATABE
18 4561 RW SGCA HERBALMEOW QUINCE JAM NORWEGIAN FOREST YUKIYO CHIYODA
19 4557 RW SGCA SEIRYU BAD BENGAL KIMIE NAKAJIMA
20 3868 RW QGCA KIRARAKAN MASAO BENGAL YUKIKO ATSUMI
21 3569 RW SGCA SHONANCATS LEONE MAINE COON MINAKO GUNJI
22 3218 RW SGCA MIAGOLA DINAMILLE HERMIONE NORWEGIAN FOREST NOBUKO YAMADA
23 3026 RW TINGARA RUBELLUS MAINE COON OSAMU/MAYUMI HIJIKATA
24 2963 RW SGCA VAVIDOLL IVANHOE RAGDOLL KIM HYUNCHUL/PARK SEO YOON
25 2818 RW SGCA BIJOHIME REGALIA ANKH ABYSSINIAN YOKO MATSUURA

(26) 2664 RIEN ASAGI NORWEGIAN FOREST SACHIKO WATABE
(27) 2244 RW LESPLUSHES HEUREUX HASARD CHARTREUX KAZUYA/MARIKO YAMAMOTO
(28) 2225 QGCA POPOKILANI REBECCA MAINE COON YUKARI AND YASUYUKI ENDO
(29) 2148 SGCA MICKEYSU LIUSHEN WAN EXOTIC SHORTHAIR FIONA TSAI
(30) 1806 LESPLUSHES ENVIE DE TOI CHARTREUX YUMIKO TAMAKI



REGIONAL TOP 25 HOUSEHOLD PET CATS

place Point Title Cat's Name Breed Owner
1 6732 RW SAKURAMOCHI ALEX HOUSEHOLD PET SH HISAKO TAKEDA
2 6039 RW COIN HOUSEHOLD PET SH SHIORI HIRAI
3 5629 RW SGM URI HOUSEHOLD PET LH MIHO OHSUGI
4 4606 RW NANAKO OF NENNEKO HOUSEHOLD PET SH SETSUKO IROKAWA
5 4119 RW SGM TSUKASA HOUSEHOLD PET SH YUKIKO TERASHIMA
6 2521 RW SGM SACHI HOUSEHOLD PET LH YOSHIKO TSUDA
7 2337 RW DOMINO HOUSEHOLD PET LH SHIORI HIRAI
8 2229 RW SGM ALEC ACKLES HOUSEHOLD PET SH ATSUKO OGAWA/TOSHIKO OGAWA
9 1872 RW PUCCI HOUSEHOLD PET SH MIYUKI NAKAMURA
10 1740 RW TGM OJYARU HOUSEHOLD PET LH MIYUKI NAKAMURA
11 1724 RW SGM YUZU HOUSEHOLD PET SH MINAKO GUNJI
12 1339 RW BRITA HO HOUSEHOLD PET SH ANGELA HO
13 1117 RW PON KAN HOUSEHOLD PET LH REI ANN HUANG/WEN HSIN PAN
14 1064 RW XIAO MAO HOUSEHOLD PET LH YAO XUN YANG
15 910 RW TGM DEREK CHANG HOUSEHOLD PET LH RU XIAN CHANG
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25



REGIONAL TOP 25 HOUSEHOLD PET KITTENS

place Point Title Cat's Name Breed Owner
1 3476 RW SAKANOUE OJARUMARU HOUSEHOLD PET LH MAKOTO/YUKO ENOMOTO
2 2950 RW ANGELA HOUSEHOLD PET LH SHIORI HIRAI
3 2950 RW KOTARO HOUSEHOLD PET SH OSAMU ISODA
4 1636 RW BAN BAN HOUSEHOLD PET LH KYOKO AKIYAMA
5 1078 RW EXCELLENT HOUSEHOLD PET SH CHOI SARA
6 979 RW NIUNIU HOUSEHOLD PET SH CHOI SARA
7 946 RW TT HOUSEHOLD PET SH CHOI SARA
8 911 RW RURI HOUSEHOLD PET SH YASUYO KATADA
9 847 RW HEY-HEY-HEY HOUSEHOLD PET SH CHOI SARA
10 847 RW RIVER HOUSEHOLD PET SH CHOI SARA
11 825 RW KING HOUSEHOLD PET LH LIAO PIN QIAO
12 774 RW BABY-MYO'S BELLS HOUSEHOLD PET LH TOSHIYA MATSUMURA
13 774 RW KITTY HOUSEHOLD PET SH HUI FEN CHANG
14 752 RW OLLA HOUSEHOLD PET SH YA CHIEN CHANG
15 741 RW KUCHING'S IRIS HOUSEHOLD PET SH KIYOYUKI TSUJI
16 631 RW CO CO HOUSEHOLD PET SH MING SHENG DONG
17 631 RW BU HOUSEHOLD PET SH HUANG WEI
18 576 RW PONGAN HOUSEHOLD PET SH SARA CHOI
19 565 RW NIHAO HOUSEHOLD PET LH YA CHIEN CHANG
20 517 RW PONPON HOUSEHOLD PET LH TING-AN CHENG
21 451 RW HSUNG HOUSEHOLD PET LH LIANG CHUN CHENG
22 418 RW MIN HOUSEHOLD PET SH CAO ZHAN ZHI
23 374 RW LIN HOUSEHOLD PET SH LIN MIN HSUNG
24 253 RW NINE HOUSEHOLD PET SH CAI ZHI BIN
25 203 RW SPY HOUSEHOLD PET LH AMY WU/HUIE JU YANG

(26) 170 KITMI HOUSEHOLD PET LH TAN YANG


